Encontro | Série | Pista | Nome Escola | Escaldo | Sexo | E/S | Prova | Tempo Final | Observagdes
S1 1 1 Adriana Félix Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer INFB F INFBF 50L
S1 1 2 Mariana Silva Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra INFB F INFBF 50L 41722 a aluna é INICIADA
S1 1 3 Soraia Salgado Escola Basica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras INFB F INFBF 50L 32790
S1 1 4 Lara Franco EB Mafra INFB F INFBF 50L 39712
S1 1 5 Laura Dias EB Mafra INFB F INFBF 50L 40°'56
S1 2 1 Iris Sabino Escola Bésica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras INFB F INFBF 50L 4326
S1 2 2 Darya Zekel EB Mafra INFB F INFBF 50L 41794
S1 2 3 Diana Ferreira Escola Bésica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras INFB F INFBF 50L 115763
S1 2 4 Beatriz Santos Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras INFB F INIF 50L 34"°99
S1 2 5 Filipa Minorga EB Mafra INI F INIF 50L 45762
2 6 Tatiana Duarte Escola Bésica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras INI F INIF 50L 34722
3 1 Miriam Teixeira Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra Juv F JUVF 50L 40733
S1 3 2 Fernanda Santos Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra INFB F INIF 50L 43744
S1 3 3 Carolina Yvanova EB Mafra INI F INIF 50L 45778
S1 3 4 Mihaela Bahnari Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras INI F INIF 50L 41794
S1 3 5 Ana Filipa Correia Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer INI F INIF 50L 43747
3 6 Catarina Batalha Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra Juv F JUVF 50L 55773
S1 4 1 Joanisleidy Duarte Escola Bésica do Carregado, Alenquer INI F INIF 50L 42°°50
S1 4 2 Rita Silva Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras INI F INIF 50L 40°38
S1 4 3 Carolina Ferreira Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer Juv F JUVF 50L 41778
S1 4 4 Isabel Tavares Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer Juv F JUVF 50L 37734
S1 4 5 Filipa Gongalves Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra JUN F JUNF 50L
4 6 Ema Conceigdo Escola Bdsica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras INIC F INIF 50L 3038
S1 5 1 Ricardo Alexandre Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras INFB M INFBM 50L 43720
S1 5 2 Gongalo Caetano Escola Bdsica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras INFB M INFBM 50L 43°97
S1 5 3 Jodo Simdes Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer INFB M INFBM 50L 31725 o aluno é INICIADO
S1 5 4 Miguel Ricardo Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer INFB M INFBM 50L 37769
S1 5 5 Francisco Martins Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra INI M INIM 50L 47706
S1 5 6 André Barbosa EB Mafra INI M INIM 50L 34744
S1 6 1 Jodo Ma Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras INI M INIM 50L 35710
S1 6 2 Ruslan Zlatov Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer INI M INIM 50L 3156
S1 6 3 Dinis Pago EB Mafra INI M INIM 50L
S1 6 4 Pedro Fontes Escola Bésica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra INI M INIM 50L 4065
S1 6 5 Jodo Indcio EB Mafra INI M INIM 50L
S1 6 6 Rui Aguiar Escola Bésica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra INI M INIM 50L 43797
7 1 André Jacinto Escola Bésica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra INI M INIM 50L 43760
7 2 Gongalo Batalha Escola Bésica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra INI M INIM 50L 42794
S1 7 1 Pedro Sabino Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer INI M INIM 50L
S1 7 2 Tomas Sabino Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer INI M INIM 50L
S1 7 3 Gongalo Gomes Escola Bésica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras INI M INIM 50L 32794
S1 7 4 Bernardo Picoto Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras Juv M JUVM 50L 30716
S1 7 5 Diogo Lopes Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras Juv M JUVM 50L 3550
S1 7 6 Henrique Brito Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra Juv M JUVM 50L 337794
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1 Rui Lucena

2 Daniel Grilo

3 Guilherme Camardo
4 Diogo Coelho

5 Gustavo Evora

6 Bernardo Matias
1 David Rodrigues

2 Raul Boal

3 Francisco Miranda
4 Tiago Silva

5 Pedro Rodrigues
6 Pedro Ribeiro

2 André Afoito

3 Hugo Bidarra

4 Hugo Sa

5 Henrique Miranda
1 Maria Rita Amado
2 Matilde Cotrim

3 Patricia Lima Oliveira
4 Beatriz Soares

5 Beatriz Silva

6 Mariana Silva

1 Mafalda Nunes

1 Inés S. Pereira

2 Laura Dias

3 Iris Sabino

4 Barbara Siwe

4 Bianca Esteves

5 Melissa Rebelo

6 Lana Hlatka

2 Melissa Silva

3 Beatriz Campos

4 Laura Dias

4 Ana Batalha

5 Ana Rita Rodrigues

3 André Alexandre Pereira

4 Manuel Barata de Almeida

5 Jorge Almeida Rodrigues

1 Ricardo Alexandre
2 Rodrigo Bernardino
3 Afonso Miranda
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4 Ricardo Carvalho
5 Rui Costa

6 Gongalo Silva

2 Rodrigo cruz

3 Rui Aguiar

4 Duarte Casaleiro

5 Gustavo Evora

6 Gongalo Silva

1 Ana Beatriz Caldeira
2 Maria Honrado

3 Beatriz Valente

4 Marta Barata

5 Beatriz Estevdo

6 Bruna Rodrigues

6 Maria Inés Pereira
1 Mafalda Nunes

1 Mariana Alexandre
2 Inés Pago

3 Sara Correia

4 Carolina Tronco

5 Darya Zekel

6 Matilde Alexandre
6 Margarida Carlos
1 Catarina Camocho
2 Céatia Pereira

3 Sara Martins

4 Inés Gregorio

5 Solange Almeida

1 Fabiana Alves

2 Carolina Yvanova
3 Maria Ferreirinha
4 Fernanda Santos
4 Beatriz Ferreira

5 Mariana Cardoso
6 Leonor Runa

1 Joana Ferreira

2 Alexandra Neves
3 Ana Filipa Cerveira
4 Sofia Batista

5 Ana Garcia

5 Ana Sofia Bernardino
6 Inés Teixeira

1 Jodo Martins

2 Alexandre Ustiujanavi
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3 Gongalo Caetano
4 Gabriel Sena

5 Emerson Rodrigues

1 Salvador Nunes
2 Tiago Martins

3 Artur Didenko

4 Francisco Santos

5 Francisco Domingos

6 Jorge Almeida Rodrigues

1 Ruben Rodrigues
2 Tiago Maniés

3 Marco Henriques
3 Gongalo Santos
4 Miguel Ricardo

4 Tomas Godinho

6 Jodo Pedro Ferreira

5 André Jacinto

1 Pedro Gomes

2 Pedro Fontes

3 Gongalo Batalha
4 Gongalo Gomes
5 Rafael Batalha

6 Francisco Martins
1 Diogo Rodrigues
2 Duarte Casaleiro
3 Hugo Lucas

4 Gongalo Soares
5 Jodo Costa

1 Ema Conceigdo
2 Hé Benkai

3 Alfredo Carvalho
4 Tomas Martins
5 Tatiana Oliveira
6 Rui Lucena

1 Miriam Teixeira
2 Lara Franco

3 Diana Ferreira

4 Lara Bernardino
5 Rita Silva

1 Miguel Ricardo
2 André Jacinto

3 Francisco Martins
4 Jodo Ma
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5 Ruslan Zlatov

6 Dinis Pago

1 Jodo Inacio

2 Pedro Sabino

3 Tomas Sabino

4 Henrique Brito

5 Jodo Falé

6 Francisco Romao
1 Mihaela Bahnari
2 Miguel Nunes

3 Pedro Rodrigues
4 André Afoito

5 Hugo Bidarra

6 Henrique Miranda
1 Maria Rita Amado
2 Matilde Cotrim

3 Patricia Lima Oliveira
4 Beatriz Soares

5 Beatriz Silva

6 Maria Honrado

1 Beatriz Valente

2 Marta Barata

3 Beatriz Estevao

4 Margarida Carlos
4 Carolina Santos

5 Maria Eduarda Lopes
6 Mariana Alexandre
6 Solange Almeida
1 Maria Cardoso

1 Beatriz Duarte

2 Barbara Silva

3 Inés Pago

4 Carolina Tronco

5 Matilde Alexandre
6 Inés Ferreira

6 Maria Inés Pereira
1 Marta Inacio

2 Beatriz Camarao
3 Filipa Lourengo

4 Catarina Camocho
5 Céatia Pereira

1 Sara Martins

2 Melissa Rebelo

3 Lana Hlatka
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INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFAF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF

50C
50C
50C
50C
50C
50C
50C
50C
25M
25M
25M
25M
25M
25M
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L

37

43"
417
36"
20"
197
16~
17~
17~
18~
26"
28"
28"
31"
21"
22"
22"
227
26"
24"

27

18"
29

257
257
21

24"

55
e
e
e
53

69

28
28
97
36
61
69
21
47
16
91
78
28
85
72
32
94
99
75
68

50

82
06

15
37
27

00

67
00
55
90
13
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S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
s1
S1

s1
S1
S1
s1

s1

s1

s1

s1
s1
S1
s1
S1
s1
s1
S1
S1
S1

S1
S1
S1
s1
s1
S1
S1

36
36
37
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

40

40

40

40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43

4 Fernanda Reis

5 Fabiana Alves

1 Mafalda Nunes

2 Fernanda Santos
3 Lara Bernardino

4 Beatriz Ferreira

5 Melissa Silva

1 Duarte Casaleiro

1 Joana Ferreira

2 Ana Garcia

3 Mariana Cardoso
4 Daniela Martins

5 Gabriela Antunes
1 Beatriz Campos

2 Ana Filipa Cerveira
3 Inés Teixeira

3 Ana Batalha

4 Ana Rita Rodrigues

5 Ana Sofia Bernardino

6 Sofia Batista

1 André Alexandre Pereira

2 Manuel Barata de Almeida

3 Jorge Almeida Rodrigues

4 Alexandre Ustiujanavi

5 Jodo Martins
6 Miguel Nunes
1 Gabriel Sena

2 Emerson Rodrigues

3 Artur Didenko
4 Afonso Miranda
5 Ricardo Carvalho
6 Luis Lamego

1 Martim Moreira
2 David Alves

2 David Teixeira

3 Afonso Oliveira
4 Tiago Martins

5 Rui Costa

6 Bruno Santarita
1 Salvador Nunes
2 Gongalo Silva

Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra

EB Mafra

Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra

Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra

Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Padre Vitor Melicias

Padre Vitor Melicias

Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Bésica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras

Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra

Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra

Escola Bésica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra

Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer

Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra

Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras
Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer

Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer

Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Bdsica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras

Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra

Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras
Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras
Escola Basica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras

Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer

EB Mafra

Padre Vitor Melicias

Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer
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INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
JUuv
JUv
JUv
JUuv
JUuv
JUv
JUvV

INFA

INFA

INFA

INFB
INFA
INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
Infa

INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
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INFBF
INIF
INIF
INIF
INIF
INIF
INIF
INIM
INIF
INIF
INIF
INIF
INIF
JUVF
JUVF
JUVF
JUVF
JUVF
JUVF
JUVF

INFAM

INFAM

INFAM

INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFAM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM

25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L

25L

25L

25L

25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L

217

22

19"
18"

TG
6
0
TG
e
T
20"

227
21

257

217

227

20"
24"
11488
24"
24"
24"
197
19~
25"
22"
28"

e
e
20"
e

19"

49

50

97
64

81
16
89
22
34
07
99

03
28

66

72

65

71
87

77
13
75
96
53
12
50
12

31
76
16
09

50

NEE
NEE

NEE

NEE



S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1
s1
S1
S1
s1
S1
S1
s1
s1
S1
S1
s1
s1
s1
s1
s1
S1
s1

s1
s1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
s1
s1

S1

43
43
43
43
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51

3 Francisco Santos
4 Francisco Domingos
5 Tiago Maniés

6 André Jacinto

1 Jodo Pedro Ferreira
2 Alexandre Alves
3 Filipe Silva

4 Edgar Ferreira

1 Tomds Godinho
2 Gongalo Batalha
3 Jodo Pereira

4 Marco Henriques
4 Gongalo Silva

5 Rodrigo cruz

1 Pedro Gomes

2 Rafael Batalha

3 Bruno Fonseca

4 Hugo Lucas

5 David Rodrigues
1 Miguel Nunes

2 Rute Duarte

3 Erica Marques

4 Tiago oliveira

5 Henrique Antunes
1 David Marques

2 Francisco Silva

3 Pedro Gléria

4 Gongalo Soares

5 Jodo Costa

6 Sérgio Linhares

1 Claudia Tronco

1 Adriana Félix

2 Solange Almeida
3 Filipa Minorga

4 Ana Filipa Correia
5 Joanisleidy Duarte
6 Gabriela Antunes
2 Carolina Ferreira
3 Isabel Tavares

4 Filipa Gongalves
5 Rui Lucena

1 Jodo Simdes

2 Pedro Ribeiro

2 Gongalo Santos

Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer

Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer

Escola Basica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras
Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer

Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras
Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra

Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer

Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Bésica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras

Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Basica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Basica da Venda do Pinheiro, Mafra

Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer

Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer

EB Mafra

Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer

Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer

Escola Bésica Antdnio Bento Franco, Ericeira, Mafra
Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer

Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer

Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Basica do Carregado, Alenquer

Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer

Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras

INFB
INFB
INFB
INFB
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
INI
JUv
JUuv
JUuv
JUv
JUvV
JUuv
JUv
JUv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
JUN
JUN
JUN
INFB
INFB
INFB
INI
INI
INI
INI
Juv
Juv
JUN
Juv
INFB
INI
INI
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INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INFBM
INIM
INIM
INIM
INIM
INIM
INIM
INIM
INIM
INIM
INIM
INIM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUNM
JUNM
JUNM
INFBF
INFBF
INFBF
INIF
INIF
INIF
INIF
JUVF
JUVF
JUNF
JUVM
INFBM
INIM
INIM

25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
25L
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
100E
50B
50B
50B

18"
217
16"

34"

26

22
27

20"

Tz
T
T
e
53
20"
51
17
17

19"
16"
18"

5y

59"
517

81
29
09

63

93

78
34

22

34
73
75
43
28
22
71
19
35

97
26
34

60

72
85

55.56

52
52

47’

49’
43’

‘41
1°06"'88
‘00
‘56

‘05
‘09

NEE

NEE



S1
S1
S1

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
s1
S1
S1
s1
S1
S1
s1
s1
S1
S1
s1
s1

s1
s1
S1
s1
S1
s1
s1
S1
S1

51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
57
57

3 André Barbosa

4 Diogo Lopes

5 Guilherme Camardo

5 Duarte Casaleiro

1 Diogo Coelho

2 Bernardo Matias

3 Jodo Falé

4 Francisco Miranda

5 Raul Boal

2 David Pereira

3 Tiago Silva

4 Sandro Alves

5 Sérgio Linhares

2 Alfredo Carvalho

3 Tatiana Oliveira

4 Maria Inés Cristévao

5 Francisco Romao

2 Tomas Martins

3 Bernardo Picoto

4 Daniel Grilo

5 David Pereira

2 Sandro Alves

3 Pedro Ribeiro

4 Miguel Guerreiro

5 Hugo Sa

6 Beatriz Santos

1 Soraia Salgado

2 Beatriz Santos

3 Ema Concei¢ao

4 Maria Inés Cristovao

5 Hé Benkai
Bernardo Matias
Bernardo Picoto
Guilherme Camarao
Sandro Alves

EB Mafra

Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
EB Mafra

Escola Bésica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras

Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Bésica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras

Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Secundaria Henriques Nogueira, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundéria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Secundaria José Saramago, Mafra

Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras
Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras
Escola Bésica Padre Francisco Soares, Torres Vedras
Escola Bdsica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras

Escola Secundaria Damido de Goes, Alenquer
Escola Bdsica Sdo Gongalo, Torres Vedras

Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras
Escola Secundaria Madeira Torres, Torres Vedras

INI

Juv
Juv
Juv
JUuv
JUuv
JUuv
JUuv
JUuv
JUuv
JUuv
JUuv
JUN
INI

INI

JUv
JUuv
INI

JUv
JUvV
JUuv
JUv
JUv
JUN
JUN
INI

INI

INI

INI

Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
Juv
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INIM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUNM
INIM
INIF
JUVF
JUVM
INIM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUNM
JUNM
INIF
INIF
INIF
INIF
JUVF
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM
JUVM

50B
50B
50B
25B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
50B
100L
100L
100L
100L
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
50M
100C
100C
100C
100C
100C
4X25E
4X25E
4X25E
4X25E

477
477

24"
43"
44"
477
47
47

52
48"

1°03"°09
13075
106”75
‘30
‘44

33’
36

47’

35’

34
41’

15439
10775

78
72

66
26
62
25
87
91

06
51

12

‘82
79
‘59
121774



